Preis vom Studio D4

Lgl.-Oberhain, B95
38. Stilspring-WB - mit erlaubter Zeit 70cm - Starterliste

Richter: Bernd Heinig (C), Gerlinde Kolitz (C)
Beginn: 09.06.2025 13:45

Nr.

1

10

1

12
13

14

15

16
17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Startzeit

13:45:00

KNr.

431

290

629

77

423
49

638

605

622

124

632

29
70

288

645

620
633
581

637

375

621

562

333

385

563

Pony Pferd

G

Marquisa WH

Pan-Dora

Penelope

Robiano 7

Skydancer 12
Stella 1172

Tiramisa

Air Star

Anton

Capitan Balu

Cash Boom Bang

Confetti 48

Conthabella

Cosima 312

Culina 5

Dacota Lady
Del Piero 24

Don Romantic 2

Feline

Grando 251

Henry R3

Liberty 361

Luuk LD Z

Missiue

Now or Never B

Harakiri 6

Anzahl Nennungen: 40

AK

Startfolge: O

Stand: 09.06.2025 12:28:49 Uhr

Nz

Teilnehmer

Graichen, Luise
RFSG Lgl.-Niedersteinbach e. V.

Thiem, Berenice
SG Spergau e.V.

Baumgarten, Sophia
RFV Altenbach e. V.

Kroll, Katharina
RFSG Lgl.-Niedersteinbach e. V.

Knedlik, Elina

Lesch, Antonia
RFV Wintersdorf e.V

Schiitz, Gina
PSV Oelsnitz e. V.

Danéhl, Vivienne
RFV Wintersdorf e.V

GrieBner, Mina
RFV Wintersdorf e.V

Rohland, Luisa
RFV Zeitz-Bergisdorf e.V.

Andorff, Katrin
RVWV Sehlis e. V.

Steinert, Isabel

Zscheile, Sandy
RV Plauen-Oberlosa e. V.

Sobolewski, Marie Angelique
SG Spergau e.V.

Vos, Hanna-Marie
RFV Seelitz e. V.

Spranger, Nadja
Sonntag, Ella

Claus, Clara
SV Traktor Cavertitz e. V., Sekt. PS

Sternberg, Robin
RV Radebeul e.V.

Lungwitz, Lina
PSV Leisnig e. V.

Kleemann, Lina
RFV Quellendorfe.V.

Lange, Lotta
RFV Wintersdorf e.V

Lippold, Elisa Marleen
RV Stahmeln e. V.

Karalus, Rebecca
RFV Grimma e.V.

Hug, Laura
RFSG Lgl.-Niedersteinbach e. V.

Voigt, Wanda
RV St.Georg Burgstddt e.V.

Nat.

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Ergebnis

1

1/2



27

28

29

30

31

32

Startzeit

KNr.

96

309

23

192

658

233

Pony Pferd

Landino 146

Lentico

M Nino de Angelo 8

Hayper ox

Favory Fintor

Zeus 222

AK

Teilnehmer

Schwital, Jens
Meusener Pferdefreunde e. V.

Winkler, Nele
RFV Altenbach e. V.

Zeiher, Sarah
RSC Zur Hohen Reuth e.V.

Starker, Jasmin
RFV Seelitz e. V.

Werner, Maike
RSV Neuseeniand e.V.

Kirmse, Nadine
RFV Seelitz e. V.

Nat.

GER

GER

GER

GER

Ergebnis

Nz

2/2



